
Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

 
FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ANGAMALY

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
14/01/2026

To date
14/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 14/01/2026 JOHAN JIJO JIJO P L (FTHR) Palatty, Parambayam, 
Mookkannoor, Thabore, 

683577, Aluva

  

2 14/01/2026 Joel K G George K L (FTHR) Karumathi Mavely, 
Edakkunnu, Karukutty, 

Paduvapuram P O, 
683576, Aluva

  

3 14/01/2026 Chandran Kutty (MTHR) Ponnayil House, 
Mangalathara, Mattoor, 

Yordhanapuram, 
683574, Aluva

  

4 14/01/2026 ANTONY T A A V THOMAS (FTHR) ALANJICKAL, NEAR 
S N D P, ANGAMALY, 
ANGAMALY, 683572, 

ALUVA

  

5 14/01/2026 HARILAL T S JANAKI (MTHR) THACHILETHIL 
HOUSE, ILLITHODE, 

MALAYATTOOR, 
MALAYATTOOR, 

683587, ANGAMALY

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ANGAMALY

Revision identity

6 14/01/2026 ROLY Jose K P (HSBN) 4/395 Kannadan House, 
Yordhanapuram, 

Thuravoor, Thuravoor, 
683572, Aluva

  

7 14/01/2026 ADONA VINCENT JISMON ANTONY 
(HSBN)

MELAPPILLY 513, 
PULIYANAM, 

PARAKKADAVU, 
PULIYANAM, 683572, 

ALUVA

  

8 14/01/2026 Kochurani  Mathew Mathew M M (HSBN) Muttath House, 
Sivajipuram, Thuravoor, 

Thuravoor, 683572, 
Aluva

  

9 14/01/2026 Jose K P Pappu (FTHR) 395, Kannadan House, 
Yordhanapuram, 

Thuravoor, Thuravoor, 
683572, Aluva

  

10 14/01/2026 Sindhukumari G S Jayin M (HSBN) Chakkanchirapeniel 
House, Thabore, 

Mookkannoor, Thabore 
P O, 683577, Aluva

  

11 14/01/2026 ANDRIYA BABY BABY T Y (FTHR) Thekkedath, 
NAYATHODE, 

Angamaly, Nayathode, 
683572, Aluva

  

12 14/01/2026 Milton Varghese Anice (MTHR) Moonjely House, 
Aiswarya Nagar, 

Thuravoor, Thuravoor, 
683572, Aluva

  

13 14/01/2026 Rinju Antony Baiju P V (HSBN) Panangattuparambil, 
Karukutty, Karukutty, 

Karukutty P O, 683576, 
Aluva

  

14 14/01/2026 Reena  V A Milton  Varghese 
(HSBN)

Moonjely House, 
Aiswarya Nagar, 

Thuravoor, Thuravoor, 
683572, Aluva

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ANGAMALY

Revision identity

15 14/01/2026 Dino Paul Paul N A (FTHR) Nedungadan (H), 
thuravoor, thuravoor, 
thuravoor, 683572, 

Aluva

  

16 14/01/2026 GOVIND SAJEEV N SAJEEV (FTHR) NETTIKKATTU 
HOUSE, 

MANICKAMANGALAM, 
MATTOOR, 

MANICKAMANGALAM, 
683574, ALUVA

  

17 14/01/2026 KESAVADAS S SHEELA 
KESAVADAS (WIFE)

CHANDRATHIL, 
TANK ROAD, 
ANGAMALY, 

ANGAMALY, 683572, 
ALUVA

  

18 14/01/2026 JEENA SANTHOSH SANTHOSH T J 
(HSBN)

TERATTIL HOUSE, 
THURAVOOR, 
THURAVOOR, 

THURAVOOR P O, 
683572, ALUVA

  

19 14/01/2026 MARTIN E K KORATH (FTHR) ENCHAKAL HOUSE, 
NEELEESWARAM, 

KALADY, 
NEELEESWARAM P 

O, 683574, ALUVA

  

20 14/01/2026 SANTHOSH T J JOSE T A (FTHR) THERATTIL HOUSE, 
THURAVOOR, 
THURAVOOR, 

THURAVOOR P O, 
683572, ALUVA

  

21 14/01/2026 AFRAHE K MOHAMMED 
NOUSHAD (FTHR)

KANNUKUTTI  
HOUSE, AREECKAL 

ROAD, NEAR E 
COLONY, 

ANGAMALY, 
ANGAMALY P O, 

683572, ALUVA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ANGAMALY

Revision identity

22 14/01/2026 GIRIJA SREEDHARAN SREEDHARAN 
(HSBN)

KALLATTU HOUSE, 
AZHAKAM, 

MOOKKANNUR, 
AZHAKAM P O, 
683577, ALUVA

  

23 14/01/2026 Devika Padmakumar Padmakumar P N 
(FTHR)

Palamattath, Kalady, 
Kalady, Kalady, 
683574, Aluva

  

24 14/01/2026 ANILKUMAR 
AMBUJAKSHAN

AMBUJAKSHAN K V 
(FTHR)

REVATHI, 
VENGOOR, 

ANGAMALY, 
KIDANGOOR P O, 

683572, ALUVA

  

25 14/01/2026 MANJU AUGUSTINE K P LIJU (HSBN) 563 C KUDIYIRIPPIL 
HOUSE, VENGOOR, 

MATTOOR, 
PIRAROOR, 683574, 

ALUVA

  

26 14/01/2026 K P 
RAJENDRAPRASAD 

RAMADEVI (WIFE) CHANDRAVILAS, 
CHANDRAPPURA, 

MANJAPRA, 
MANJAPRA, 683581, 

ALUVA

  

27 14/01/2026 DONA MARIYA 
VARGHESE 

ELDHO JOY (HSBN) MANAVALAN 
HOUSE, 

KARAYAMPARAMBU, 
KARUKUTTY, 

KARUKUTTY P O, 
683576, ALUVA

  

28 14/01/2026 Anice Varghese (HSBN) Moonjely House, 
Aiswarya  Nagar, 

Thuravoor, Thuravoor, 
683572, Aluva

  

29 14/01/2026 SHARON JOHNSON JOHNSON T S (FTHR) 104 Thelakkadan House, 
AMALAPURAM, 
AYYAMPUZHA, 
AYYAMPUZHA, 
683581, ALUVA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ANGAMALY

Revision identity

30 14/01/2026 BENNY V J JOSE K V (FTHR) VETTUVELIL, 
SILENT VALLEY 

ROAD, KARUKUTTY, 
PATHUVAPURAM P 

O, 683576, ALUVA

  

31 14/01/2026 MANJU JINOY JINOY JOSE (HSBN) KOLLAMKUDY 
HOUSE, 

NADUVATTOM, 
KALADY, 

NADUVATTOM P O, 
683574, ALUVA

  

32 14/01/2026 ANITTA  MATHEW MATHEW GEORGE 
(FTHR)

PYNADATH HOUSE, 
KARAYAMPARAMBU, 

KARUKUTTY, 
KARUKUTTY P O, 

683576, ALUVA

  

33 14/01/2026 Ashique Milton Milton  (FTHR) Moonjely House, 
Aiswarya  Nagar, 

Thuravoor, Thuravoor, 
683572, Aluva

  

34 14/01/2026 SHIBU JOHN MARIYAMMA  
YOHANNAN (MTHR)

THADIKKARAN, 
MATTOOR, KALADY, 

KALADY, 683574, 
ALUVA

  

35 14/01/2026 Ashwin Milton Milton (FTHR) Moonjely House, 
Aiswarya  Nagar, 

Thuravoor, Thuravoor, 
683572, Aluva

  

36 14/01/2026 ANN MATHEW MATHEW GEORGE 
(FTHR)

PYNADATH HOUSE, 
KARAYAMPARAMBU, 

KARUKUTTY, 
KARUKUTTY P O, 

683576, ALUVA

  

37 14/01/2026 SHEELA KESAVADAS KESAVADAS S 
(HSBN)

CHANDRATHIL, 
TANK ROAD, 
ANGAMALY, 

ANGAMALY, 683572, 
ALUVA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ANGAMALY

Revision identity

38 14/01/2026 Jecksy Jackson Athul Paul (HSBN) Kuttikadan House, 
Kokkunnu, 

Mookkanoor, 
Mookkanoor, 683577, 

Aluva

  

39 14/01/2026 AJITHAN P P PANJHAN (FTHR) 08/116 
PONNARASSERY, 

MUNNOORPPILLY, 
KARUKUTTY, 

EZHATTUMUGHAM 
P O, 683577, ALUVA

  

40 14/01/2026 AMANDA BIJU 
MANGALY 

BIJU JOSEPH JACOB 
(FTHR)

MANGALY HOUSE, 
ANGAMALY, 
ANGAMALY, 

ANGAMALY P O, 
683572, ALUVA

  

41 14/01/2026 BONY N V VARGHESE N K 
(FTHR)

NEZHUVINGAL 
HOUSE, 

OLIVEMOUNT, 
MOOKKANNOOR, 

THABORE P O, 
683577, ALUVA

  

42 14/01/2026 KOCHURANI BONI BONY N V (HSBN) NEZHUVINGAL 
HOUSE, 

OLIVEMOUNT, 
MOOKKANNOOR, 

THABORE P O, 
683577, ALUVA

  

43 14/01/2026 jimson gervadis juli jose (WIFE) 14/618a, komara, 
thuravoor, thuravoor, 

673572, aluva

  

44 14/01/2026 METTILDA THOMAS TIM SUNIL (HSBN) ELENJICKAL HOUSE, 
GREEN  VALLY 

RESIDENCE, 
THURAVOOR, 

KIDANGOOR, 683572, 
ALUVA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ANGAMALY

Revision identity

45 14/01/2026 Naurin Vahid Marackar  Vahid (FTHR) andeth House, 
mekalady, radio kavala, 
kalady, kalady, 683574, 

aluva

  

46 14/01/2026 Chidambaram Pillai K Krishnan (FTHR) 118, kidangoor kavala, 
Mookannor, 

Mookannor, 683577, 
Aluva

  

47 14/01/2026 Ashtami Murali Rengith Bhanu (HSBN) Komary House, 
Mundangamattom, 

Kalady, Neeleeswaram, 
683574, Aluva

  

48 14/01/2026 SMRITI  JOHNSON JOHNSON K M (FTHR) KOCHUNIRAVATH, 
MOOKKANNOOR, 
MOOKKANNOOR, 
MOOKKANNOOR, 

683577, ALUVA

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


